YOG! VEMANA UNIVERSITY:: KADAPA
ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR 2020-21

e l‘AR'I |( m,,\us DATIE DAY
III V- SI‘MI'S'II RS
(| Commencement of 1T & V™ semester Classes T [ o2-112020 Monday |
| 2 ‘_kr‘nim‘mimwcn1cnat"\’;1‘_1—:]Cilﬁlit‘7/|;l\xll exams for ™ & V" semesters o “T07-12-2020 =] [\/I_(_)Iiﬂdjl—);‘—~ )
R lﬂn«l date for submission liﬁ(ﬁp]iCﬂ‘—i-(\—l]——ii)_l‘:_Cl.)l?l;l‘;l—l\_(’i(f)—ll of Attendance | 10-12-2020 Thursday
q ] \\'mkmmhl Hohdn\s 13-01-2020 to Wednesday
l 16-01-2020 to Saturday
S 7 Commencement of 2™ internal exams for 11T & V™ semesters 18-01-2021 Monday
§ F—— e
o | Exam hotification and last date for payment of fee for 11 & V" 20-01-2021 Wednesday
sisdaind & 05-02-2021 | & Friday
7 Commencement of Practical examinations for [ & V" semesters 22-02-2021 Monday
| § | Last Instruction Day for 1™ & V™ semesters 06-03-2021 Saturday
| 9 | Commencement of End Semester examinations for ™ & V¥ semesters | 08-03-2021 Monday
|
1
1V, VI-SEMESTERS
10 T(ﬁnmenccmcnt of Classes for IVT" & VI" semesters 25-03-2021 Thursday
| 11 ' Commencement of 19 internal examinations for [V" & VI semesters 01-06-2021 Tuesday
{12 ('nmmcnccmcm of 2™ intermnal examinations for IV™ & VI" semesters | 05-07-2021 Monday
| :
’ am notification and last date for payment of fce for & VIt 14-06-2021 to | Monday to
| semesters & Supplementary exams for annual pattern 30-06-2021 Wednesday
: ! ommencement of Practical Examinations for [V" & VI" semester and | 19-07-2021 Monday
! _ | Supplementary candidates of annual pattern
| 15 | Last Instruction Day for 1IVT & VI semesters 07-08-2021 Saturday
|
| 16 J Commencement of End Semester examinations for V™ & VI" semester | 09-08-2021 Monday
| and Theory Fxaminations for Supplementary candidates ol annual

| pattern
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